#### **BUKTI KORESPONDENSI**

#### ARTIKEL JURNAL

Judul Artikel : The Moderation Effect of Uncertainty Environment on SME Business

Performance

Jurnal : Technium Social Sciences Journal

Penulis : Sri Setyo IRIANI, MUSDHOLIFAH, Achmad KAUTSAR

No	Perihal	Tanggal
1	Bukti konfirmasi submit	29 Desember 2020
2	Bukti konfirmasi acceptance	30 Desember2020
3	Bukti konfirmasi published	30 Desember 2020



Sri Setyo Iriani . <srisetyo@unesa.ac.id>

# [Technium] Submission Acknowledgement

1 pesan

Honorific Editor in Chef <office@techniumscience.org> Kepada: Sri Setyo Iriani <srisetyo@unesa.ac.id>

29 Desember 2020 06.33

Sri Setyo Iriani:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "THE MODERATION EFFECT OF UNCERTAINTY ENVIRONMENT ON SME BUSINESS PERFORMANCE" to Technium: Romanian Journal of Applied Sciences and Technology. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Submission URL: https://techniumscience.org/index.php/technium/authorDashboard/submission/2325 Username: srisetyo62

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work. Endorse journal here

https://publons.com/journal/621536/technium-romanian-journal-of-applied-sciences-and-/ Honorific Editor in Chef

Technium: Romanian Journal of Applied Sciences and Technology				



Sri Setyo Iriani . <srisetyo@unesa.ac.id>

# [Technium] Submission Acknowledgement

1 pesan

Honorific Editor in Chef <office@techniumscience.org> Kepada: Sri Setyo Iriani <srisetyo@unesa.ac.id>

29 Desember 2020 06.33

Sri Setyo Iriani:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "THE MODERATION EFFECT OF UNCERTAINTY ENVIRONMENT ON SME BUSINESS PERFORMANCE" to Technium: Romanian Journal of Applied Sciences and Technology. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Submission URL: https://techniumscience.org/index.php/technium/authorDashboard/submission/2325 Username: srisetyo62

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work. Endorse journal here

https://publons.com/journal/621536/technium-romanian-journal-of-applied-sciences-and-/ Honorific Editor in Chef

Technium: Romanian Journal of Applied Sciences and Technology				



Sri Setyo Iriani . <srisetyo@unesa.ac.id>

### Your article has been accepted

1 pesan

Technium Science <office@techniumscience.org>

30 Desember 2020 14.13

Kepada: srisetyo@unesa.ac.id, musdholifah@unesa.ac.id, achmad kautsar <achmadkautsar@unesa.ac.id>

Your article has been accepted by our reviewers and was proposed to be published in the next issue. The publication fee is 100 Euro. **Have you received our invoice?** 

If you cannot pay by card (Paypal) due to Covid-19, you can pay by bank transfer:

Beneficiary name: PLUS COMMUNICATION CONSULTING S.R.L.

**Beneficiary bank: ING BANK** 

Beneficiary address: Constanta, Soveja street, no. 114, Romania, European Union

SWIFT CODE: INGROBU or INGBROBUXXX

Branch name: ING Office Constanta Tomis Nord IBAN: RO10INGB0000999907178731 (EUR)

**Amount: 100 Euro** 

After the payment, please send us the proof.

Best regards,

Technium Science Editorial Board

office@techniumscience.org